Effective April 1, 2019

GRADE

M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C

=<
~
= Q

EEEERERERREER
W J oUW N

O J oy O b W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

HIRING RATE

$27,216
$28,417
$30,122
$31,399
$33,210
$35,033
$37,034
$39,030
$41,398
$43,583
$46,117
$48,857
$51,576
$54, 483
$57,575
$57, 880
$60, 985
$64,093
$67, 550
$71,181
$74,829
$80, 768
$89,574
$99,415
$109, 956
$122,092
$135,179
$149,004
$125, 632+

JOB RATE
$34,792
$36,371
$38,136
$40,092
$42,263
$44,439
$46,805
$49,403
$52,144
$54,879
$57, 929
$61,114
$64,414
$67,850
$71,593
$71,823
$75,559
$79,347
$83, 446
$87,829
$93,491

$102,093

$113,225

$125, 629

$138,763

$154,253
$170,030

$184, 540



