Effective April 1, 2019

GRADE M/C 3 M/C 4	HIRING RATE \$27,216 \$28,417	JOB RATE \$34,792 \$36,371
M/C 4 M/C 5	\$30,122	\$38,136
M/C 6	\$31,399	\$40,092
M/C 7	\$33,210	\$42,263
M/C 8	\$35,033	\$44,439
M/C 9	\$37,034	\$46,805
M/C 10	\$39,030	\$49,403
M/C 11	\$41,398	\$52 , 144
M/C 12	\$43 , 583	\$54 , 879
M/C 13	\$46,117	\$57 , 929
M/C 14	\$48,857	\$61,114
M/C 15	\$51 , 576	\$64 , 414
M/C 16	\$54,483	\$67,850
M/C 17	\$57,575	\$71,593
M/C 18	\$57,880	\$71,823
M/C 19	\$60,985	\$75,559
M/C 20	\$64,093	\$79,347
M/C 21	\$67,550	\$83,446
M/C 22	\$71,181	\$87,829
M/C 23	\$74,829	\$93,491
M 1	\$80,768	\$102,093
M 2	\$89,574	\$113,225
M 3	\$99,415	\$125,629
M 4	\$109,956	\$138,763
M 5	\$122,092	\$154,253
M 6	\$135,179	\$170,030
M 7	\$149,004	\$184,540
M 8	\$125,632+	